Florida Sheriffs Association- Cooperative Purchasing Program
Contract: FSA20-EQU18.0, Heavy Equipment
Group: PUMP: 6 Inch Mobile Pump Package
Item #: 276, Thompson Pump 6JSC
3-Year Contract Term with Annual Update Option
Term #1 Effective: October 1, 2020 - September 30, 2021
Term #2 Effective: October 1, 2021 - September 30, 2022
Term #3 Effective: October 1, 2022 - September 30, 2023
Zone Vendor Base Model Base Price
Western Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC $38,714.00
Northern Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC $38,714.00
Central Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC $38,714.00
Southern Thompson Pump & Manufacturing Company Inc.  Thompson Pump 6JSC $38,714.00
FSA Order code Deduct Options FSA Price
3D ($36,731)
4JSC-FT4-LHP ($5,835)
4JSC-STP ($7,088)
4D-FT4 ($20,798)
6- WTP ($14,105)
SK Dewatering ($5,597)
4- WTP ($15,557)
6JSC-LHP-9.5 ($2,500)
4JSC-FT4 ($3,596)
4JSC-FT4-D ($1,421)
4" Trailer ($1,588)
6" Trailer ($1,942)
8" Trailer ($2,944)
10/12 Trailer ($6,163)
12/18 Trailer ($8,700)
TPM Panel- Basic ($2,791)
Float Box ($160)
ECON Options ($943)
FSA Order code Add Options FSA Price
4-SK $8,100
4/6-SK $9,754
6- SK $11,875
8/10/12- SK $14,184
12/18- SK $17,799
18- SK $19,213
4JSC-HP-FT4 $3,913
Deduct Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-FT4-D
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 12JSC-HP/12JSC-MP/18JSC-HP with Silent Knight
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 18JSC-PEAK with Silent Knight enclosure
ADD Option- Upgrade pump from 6JSC to 4JSC-HP-FT4